
01.06.20

NETO ridership
December 1-31, 2019 (Phase I)

Trips Trips to date

Trips by Time of Day

Trips by Zone

Pick ups Drop offs

Average Time Average Distance

888 8,734 Goodyear
Reser’s
Smuckers
US Foods
Petro DeliZone 1 (North of 6th St.)

Zone 2 (Between 6th & 29th St.)
Zone 3 (South of 29th St.)

of trips taken between 5am -9am
of trips taken between 2pm -7pm
of trips taken between 10pm-3am
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62
285
112

25
4243

440
205

22%
22%
29%

13.0 minutes 7.9 miles

71
154
118

54
3

549

721 742
833 837

720
641

832
719 

863 836 888

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

Jan-19 Feb-19 Mar-19 Apr-19 May-19 Jun-19 Jul-19 Aug-19 Sep-19 Oct-19 Nov-19 Dec-19

NETO Ridership by Month, 2019



01.06.20

NETO ridership
Monthly comparisons - December 2019

549

721 742

833 837

720 641

832

719

863 836
888

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

Jan-19 Feb-19 Mar-19 Apr-19 May-19 Jun-19 Jul-19 Aug-19 Sep-19 Oct-19 Nov-19 Dec-19
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Zone 2 255 310 376 480 475 380 446 558 455 481 425 440
Zone 3 148 206 193 171 146 118 78 122 103 165 167 205
Total 549 721 742 833 837 720 641 832 719 863 836 888

NETO Ridership by Month and Zone, 2019
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SOTO ridership
December 1-31, 2019 (Phase II)

Trips Trips to date

Trips by Time of Day

Trips by Zone

Pick ups Drop offs

Average Time Average Distance

710 17,626 Target
Frito Lay
Bimbo Bakeries

Zone 1 (North of 6th St.)
Zone 2 (Between 6th & 29th St.)
Zone 3 (South of 29th St.)

of trips taken between 5am-9am
of trips taken between 2pm-7pm
of trips taken between 10pm-3am

Target
Frito Lay
Bimbo Bakeries
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20%
38%
28%

20.0 minutes 8.0 miles
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01.06.20

SOTO ridership
Monthly comparisons - December 2019

Jan 19 Feb 19 Mar 19 Apr 19 May 19 Jun 19 Jul 19 Aug 19 Sep 19 Oct 19 Nov 19 Dec 19
Zone 1 289 298 276 137 175 138 145 101 114 94 115 158
Zone 2 422 443 433 470 497 480 511 396 420 548 492 434
Zone 3 192 134 129 75 62 59 116 132 78 90 118 118
Total 903 875 838 682 734 677 772 629 612 732 725 710
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SOTO Ridership by Employer
(note: as of 08.04.19, R&R Pallet, Kan-Care, Mars, and Home Depot are no longer active sites; 

Bimbo Bakeries will go inactive Jan 2020) 
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SOTO ridership (continued)
Monthly comparisons - December 2019
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SOTO Pickups from Employer Sites, 2019
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